

ITEM NO.42 COURT NO.10 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21787-21806/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/07/2014
in FA No. 1536/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1536/2002 04/07/2014 in FA
No. 1538/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1538/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1539/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1539/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1540/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1540/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1542/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1542/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1543/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1543/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1544/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1544/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1545/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1545/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1546/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1546/2002 04/07/2014 in FA No.
1547/2002 12/10/2011 in FA No. 1547/2002 04/07/2014 in CA No.
3510/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No. 3512/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No.
3513/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No. 3514/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No.
3515/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No. 3516/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No.
3517/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No. 3518/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No.
3519/2013 04/07/2014 in CA No. 3520/2013 passed by the High Court
Of Bombay)

KRISHNABAI PADU GOVARI (D) THR. LRS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and
Office Report)

Date : 04/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.01.2017.

(B.Parvathi)

Court Master (Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master